Steam Boiler
RW1050-S150-FDG
Form No. 6310
(09/03)
Originators of the “Flexible Water Tube” design
Bryan “Flexible Water Tube”
RW Series
 Steam & Water Boilers

L
J
M
• True “flexible water tube” design
guaranteed shock free
• High quality steam for heat or
process
• Full five sq ft of heating surface
per BHP(2)
Quality construction features:
Bryan RW Series Boiler Specifications
BOILER INPUT STEAM OUTPUT (4) HTG. SURFACE APPROX. SHIP
MODEL (1) MBH (KW) MBH (KW) HP (KW) MBH (KW) HP (KW) LBS/HR (KG/HR) SQ. FT. (M²) LBS. (KG)
RW850-W 8,500 (2,490) 6,800 (1,992) 200 (1,992) 7,140 (2,092) 213 (2,092) — 1,136 (106) 16,700 (7,575)
RW850-S 8,500 (2,490) 6,800 (1,992) 200 (1,992) — — 7,009 (3,197) 1,136 (106) 21,200 (9,616)
RW1050-W 10,500 (3,076) 8,400 (2,461) 250 (2,461) 8,820 (2,584) 263 (2,584) — 1,288 (120) 18,540 (8,410)
RW1050-S 10,500 (3,076) 8,400 (2,461) 250 (2,461) — — 8,658 (3,927) 1,288 (120) 23,700 (10,750)
RW1260-W 12,600 (3,692) 10,080 (2,953) 300 (2,953) 10,584 (3,100) 316 (3,100) — 1,552 (144) 20,770 (9,421)
RW1260-S 12,600 (3,692) 10,080 (2,953) 300 (2,953) — — 10,389 (4,712) 1,552 (144) 26,100 (11,838)
RW1500-W 15,000 (4,395) 12,000 (3,516) 350 (3,516) 12,600 (3,691) 376 (3,691) — 1,818 (169) 23,070 (10,465)
RW1500-S 15,000 (4,395) 12,000 (3,516) 350 (3,516) — — 12,368 (5,610) 1,818 (169) 29,200 (13,245)
RW1700-W 17,000 (4,981) 13,600 (3,985) 400 (3,985) 14,280 (4,183) 427 (4,183) — 2,087 (194) 24,910 (11,299)
RW1700-S 17,000 (4,981) 13,600 (3,985) 400 (3,985) — — 14,020 (6,360) 2,087 (194) 32,400 (14,697)
RW1900-W 19,000 (5,567) 15,200 (4,454) 450 (4,454) 15,960 (4,675) 477 (4,675) — 2,347 (218) 26,950 (12,225)
RW1900-S 19,000 (5,567) 15,200 (4,454) 450 (4,454) — — 15,670 (7,108) 2,347 (218) 34,300 (15,559)
RW2100-W 21,000 (6,153) 16,800 (4,922) 500 (4,922) 17,640 (5,167) 527 (5,167) — 2,612 (243) 26,800 (13,064)
RW2100-S 21,000 (6,153) 16,800 (4,922) 500 (4,922) — — 17,319 (7,856) 2,612 (243) 36,800 (16,693)
NOTES: (1) W = Water / S = Steam
(2) Output and horsepower based on boiler industry standard of 80% of input.